
Sick Trick Tour Open - 16.02.2019
QPARKS FREESKI TOUR
Snowpark Kitzbühel

FREESKI MEN FINALS BIB
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Svancer Matej CZE 2004 94,5 100 31
2 Schuchter Patrick AUT 1998 92 85 16
3 Štirn Maj SLO 1997 90 70 131
4 Exenberger Luca AUT 1994 89 60 15
5 Schmalschläger Luca DEU 2000 87,5 50 6
6 Schmalschläger Matteo DEU 2000 83,5 45 120
7 Ernhofer Leon DEU 2000 83,0 40 112
8 Lerchbaumer Mani AUT 2001 80,5 36 110
9 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 70,0 32 19

10 Hotter Martin AUT 2003 45,0 28 11

FREESKI MEN QUALIFICATION
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Schuchter Patrick AUT 1998 91,0 - 16
2 Štirn Maj SLO 1997 87,5 - 131
3 Schmalschläger Luca DEU 2000 87,0 - 6
4 Lerchbaumer Mani AUT 2001 85,5 - 110
5 Schmalschläger Matteo DEU 2000 85,0 - 120
6 Svancer Matej CZE 2004 84,5 - 31
7 Exenberger Luca AUT 1994 80,5 - 15
8 Ernhofer Leon DEU 2000 76,0 - 112
9 Hotter Martin AUT 2003 71,0 - 11

10 Ernhofer Luis AUT 2003 63,5 - 19
11 Speer Maximilian AUT 2002 59,5 25 67
12 Schweiger Paul AUT 2002 58,5 22 68
13 Nelissen Ward BEL 1996 57,0 20 72
13 Kounty Jan AUT 2003 52,5 18 107
15 Kolb Tobias AUT 2003 52,0 16 71
16 Camish Daniel GBR 2003 51,5 15 125
17 Pale Florian AUT 2005 49,5 14 63
18 Moosbrugger Maxi AUT 2008 48,0 13 103
19 Voithofer Mathias AUT 2001 47,5 12 34
20 Walser Raphael AUT 2004 40,5 11 18
21 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 40,0 10 4
22 Huter Florian AUT 1999 39,5 9 98
23 Resch Luis AUT 2004 38,0 8 129
24 Tschiderer Fabian AUT 2005 37,5 7 111
25 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 37,0 6 117
26 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 34,0 5 76
27 Wieser Elia AUT 2003 33,0 4 146
28 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 32,5 3 101
29 Scherl Brian AUT 2004 31,5 2 73
30 Hoffnann Daniel AUT 2005 26,0 0 5
31 Walser Noel AUT 2003 25,0 0 44
32 Webster Bailey GBR 2006 24,5 0 45
33 Grünwald Andreas AUT 2001 23,0 0 80
34 Sindel Tyler NLD 1992 21,5 0 116
35 Prohaska Moriz AUT 2001 20,5 0 105
36 D'Helft Yelle BEL 2004 9,5 0 58

FREESKI GROMS MEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Svancer Matej CZE 2004 84,5 100 31
2 Pale Florian AUT 2005 49,5 85 63
3 Moosbrugger Maxi AUT 2008 48,0 70 103
4 Walser Raphael AUT 2004 40,5 60 18
5 Tafeit Patrick AUT 2005 40,0 50 4
6 Resch Luis AUT 2004 38,0 45 129
7 Tschiderer Fabian AUT 2005 37,5 40 111
8 Wolf Alexander AUT 2006 37,0 36 117
9 Rudigier Loris AUT 2006 34,0 32 76

10 Wieser Hannes AUT 2004 32,5 28 101
11 Scherl Brian AUT 2004 31,5 25 73
12 Hoffnann Daniel AUT 2005 26,0 22 5
13 Webster Bailey GBR 2006 24,5 20 45
14 D'Helft Yelle BEL 2004 9,5 18 58

FREESKI WOMEN
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

1 Mohr Muriel DEU 2006 77 100 96
2 Schönach Sarah AUT 2005 65 85 90
3 Ressel Victoria AUT 2002 64 70 33
4 Spiss Emma AUT 2005 16 60 86

BEST TRICK
Rank Last Name First Name Nation Birth Score Tour Points

- Svancer Matej CZE 2004 - - 31


